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Product specifications

POSITANO 1.7-LITRE KETTLE

Model: 2869/0P
Code: 00C28690PARO
EAN: 8003705122833

Power

Capacity

Cordless

Visible water level indicator
Removable herbal tea filter
Auto switch-off

Stainless steel body
Product length

Product width

Product height

Product weight

Box weight

1850-2200W
1.7 litres
360° rotating base
v

v

v

4

22.00 cm
22.00 cm
30.50 cm
1.16 Kg

1.67 Kg
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Master weight 10.86 Kg
Master pieces 6

Pallet pieces 102

20 container pieces 2160

40 container pieces 4560

40H container pieces 5424
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