



POSITANO 1.7-LITRE KETTLE

Model: 2869/0P

Code: 00C28690PAR0 **EAN:** 8003705122833

Refined design and cutting-edge functionality to transform your kitchen into an oasis of beauty, the Mediterranean charm of this line is inspired by the unique and vibrant style of the beautiful city of Positano.

The Positano electric kettle has sinuous and elegant lines that evoke the Mediterranean art and culture, with a cordless base and a 1.7-litre capacity, to make breakfast or an afternoon break even more intense. The Positano electric kettle is a true ally for tea, herbal teas and hot drinks lovers

Product specifications	
Power	1850-2200W
Capacity	1.7 litres
Cordless	360° rotating base
Visible water level indicator	V
Removable herbal tea filter	V
Auto switch-off	V
Stainless steel body	<i>∨</i>
Product length	22.00 cm
Product width	22.00 cm
Product height	30.50 cm
Product weight	1.16 Kg
Box weight	1.67 Kg



De'Longhi Appliances s.r.I - Divisione Commerciale Ariete https://www.ariete.net/en

Master weight	10.86 Kg
Master pieces	6
Pallet pieces	102
20 container pieces	2160
40 container pieces	4560
40H container pieces	5424